Baumer Electric AG   P.O. Box  Hummelstrasse 17   CH-8501 Frauenfeld   Phone +41 (0)52 728 11 22   Fax +41 (0)52 728 11 44    www.baumer.com
ESG 32A/KSG35AH0020 	10150336	 0,20 m
ESG 32A/KSG35AH0100	 10142157	 1,00 m
ESG 32A/KSG35AH0200	 10149631	 2,00 m
ESG 32A/KSG35AH0250	 10164504	 2,50 m
ESG 32A/KSG35AH0300	 10149632	 3,00 m
ESG 32A/KSG35AH0500	 10142162	 5,00 m
ESG 32A/KSG35AH1000	 10150337	 10,0 m
ESG 32A/KSG35AH1500	 10150338	 15,0 m
M
8
x
1